
4. Nachwuchsliga am 06.04.2025 Blatt 1

Siegerliste

1. Gruppe
1. Ajdaranovic Novak (SVSW)
2. Welzel Elias (MIST)
3. Haslauer Jeremias (EAMS)

2. Gruppe
1. Teufl Michael (OBER)
2. Glevanak Adam (SVSW)
3. Hartmann Laurin (BAAC)

3. Gruppe
1. Fellinger Daniel (ZIST)
2. Ertl Maximilian (TULL)
3. Trzil Daniel (SIER)

4. Gruppe
1. Gruber Manuel (URAP)
2. Schultschik Paula (ZIST)
3. Gebert-Germ Lukas (HORN)

5. Gruppe
1. Moser Matthias (GUNT)
2. Binder Kilian (SVSW)
3. Moser Jakob (GUNT)

6. Gruppe
1. Ullrich Oskar (HAGE)
2. Idegbekwu Dominik (MIST)
3. Gumpinger Kornelius (HORN)

7. Gruppe
1. Forstner Alexander (STPA)
2. Radosavljevic Stefan (ANEU)
3. Schrenk Luis (WOLK)

8. Gruppe
1. Geissler Finn (ENZE)
2. Karrer Marcel (NEUL)
3. Kipfer Eric (WOLK)

9. Gruppe
1. Lehner Lino (BRUC)
2. Nelles Darian (SSTO)
3. Rappich Rafael (WOLK)

10. Gruppe
1. Adumije Jeremy (ANEU)
2. Rus Stefan-Nikolas (SVSW)
3. Maschek Armin (BAAC)

11. Gruppe
1. Mitzner Klemens (UGÄN)
2. Reisinger Elias (WOLK)
3. Jettmar Caroline (SVSW)

12. Gruppe
1. Kim Juwon (BAAC)
2. Bösch Moritz (WOLK)
3. Weiß Reinhold (SSTO)

13. Gruppe
1. Weidenauer Florian (OTTE)
2. Hirmann Lukas (BRUC)
3. Vogler Ella Luisa (GRDI)

14. Gruppe
1. Krachbüchler Felix (BAAC)
2. Schodl Alexander (WOLK)
3. Chetan Paul (OBER)

15. Gruppe
1. Aigner Anna (GUNT)
2. Baier Celina (SVSW)
3. Sato Anton (HADE)

16. Gruppe
1. Zelina William (BRUC)
2. Micliuc Luca (HADE)
3. Krämer Vincent (SIER)

17. Gruppe
1. Csaszar Lilla (STVG)
2. Krumpak Emil (ENZE)
3. Eder Nina (LANG)

18. Gruppe
1. Rada Eduard (BRUC)
2. Mellmer Felix (OBER)
3. Zöchbauer Manfred (OBER)

19. Gruppe
1. Fürholzer Benjamin (NEUL)
2. Hackl Magdalena (LANG)
3. Fichtenbauer Sophie (HADE)

20. Gruppe
1. Maier Tobias (HADE)
2. Wolf Philipp (ASCH)
3. Daubek Lois (WOLK)
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Ajdaranovic Novak SVSW  5  1 11  1

Daubeck Stefan ZIST  1  5  7  6

Haslauer Jeremias EAMS  4  2 10  3

Welzel Elias MIST  5  1 11  2

Schreiber David GALL  0  6  6  7

Windischberger Anna-Lena STVG  2  4  8  5

Hauss Jakob WOLF  4  2 10  4
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Fichtinger Patrick OTTE  0  6  6  7

Schultschik Stella ZIST  2  4  8  5

Teufl Michael OBER  5  1 11  1 SV: 5:3

Wagner Tobias STVG  1  5  7  6

Peic Tukuljac Mario SVSW  3  3  9  4

Glevanak Adam SVSW  5  1 11  2 SV: 5:5

Hartmann Laurin BAAC  5  1 11  3 SV: 3:5

 - spielfrei

Fi
ch

tin
ge

r P
at

ric
k

Sc
hu

lts
ch

ik
 S

te
lla

Te
uf

l M
ic

ha
el

W
ag

ne
r T

ob
ia

s

Pe
ic

 T
uk

ul
ja

c 
M

ar
io

G
le

va
na

k 
Ad

am

H
ar

tm
an

n 
La

ur
in

 - 
sp

ie
lfr

ei

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te

R
an

g
3. Gruppe

2:3 

3:2 

3:2 

2:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:1 

1:3 

3:2 

2:3 

3:1 

1:3 

3:1 

1:3 

2:3 

3:2 

3:1 

1:3 

3:2 

2:3 

3:1 

1:3 

3:0 

0:3 

0:3 

3:0 

3:1 

1:3 

3:0 

0:3 3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

3:2 

2:3 

Trzil Daniel SIER  4  2 10  3 BV: 86:95

Ertl Maximilian TULL  4  2 10  2 BV: 93:98

Kerschner Marcel OBER  3  3  9  4

Fellinger Daniel ZIST  4  2 10  1 BV: 102:88

Vogler Emilia GRDI  2  4  8  6

Veith Martin STVG  3  3  9  5

Mohammadjan Sina MIST  1  5  7  7
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4. Gruppe
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Peic Tukuljac Marko SVSW  2  4  8  6

Scharf Fabian GUNT  2  4  8  5

Gruber Manuel URAP  5  1 11  1

Schultschik Paula ZIST  4  2 10  2

Zimmel Joy GRDI  0  6  0  7

Zitzmann Hermes-Leander MIST  4  2 10  4

Gebert-Germ Lukas HORN  4  2 10  3
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Moser Jakob GUNT  4  2 10  3

Gruther Johannes MIST  4  2 10  5 SV: 7:9

Kaiser Stefanie GRDI  4  2 10  4

Hartmann Lisa GUNT  0  6  0  7

Moser Matthias GUNT  4  2 10  1 SV: 9:8

Schwingenschlögl Jakob HAIN  1  5  7  6

Binder Kilian SVSW  4  2 10  2 SV: 10:9
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6. Gruppe
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Ullrich Oskar HAGE  6  0 12  1

Gumpinger Kornelius HORN  4  2 10  3

Haick Sanja SVSW  1  5  7  6

Böhm Oliver MIST  2  4  8  5

Idegbekwu Dominik MIST  4  2 10  2

Wojtkowiak Oliver GUNT  1  5  7  7

Hengstberger Magdalena HORN  3  3  9  4
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7. Gruppe
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Radosavljevic Stefan ANEU  4  2 10  2 BV: 110:97

Forstner Alexander STPA  6  0 12  1

Schertler Nevio SVSW  0  6  6  7

Eiwen Samuel ANEU  4  2 10  4 BV: 100:107

Schrenk Luis WOLK  4  2 10  3 BV: 91:97

Gumpinger Maximilian HORN  2  4  8  5

Gerstbauer David URAP  1  5  7  6
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8. Gruppe
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Graf Michael EAMS  2  4  8  5

Geissler Finn ENZE  6  0 12  1

Andrusko Tim STVG  1  5  7  6

Karrer Marcel NEUL  4  2 10  2 SV: 5:3

Haunschmid Clemens STPA  4  2 10  4 SV: 3:5

Söllner Sebastian KOTT  0  6  0  7

Kipfer Eric WOLK  4  2 10  3 SV: 5:5
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Mihart Alexandru SVSW  3  3  9  4

Lehner Lino BRUC  6  0 12  1

Mölzer Dominik SVSW  0  6  6  7

Barisic Noah STRA  2  4  8  5

Nelles Darian SSTO  5  1 11  2

Rappich Rafael WOLK  4  2 10  3

Hampapa Rafael UGÄN  1  5  7  6
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10. Gruppe
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Maschek Armin BAAC  4  2 10  3

Kapfinger Jan STRA  2  4  8  5

Raith Nicolas HORN  3  3  9  4

Schusser Matthias MARK  0  6  4  7

Adumije Jeremy ANEU  6  0 12  1

Rus Stefan-Nikolas SVSW  5  1 11  2

Winter Marlon Karl EAMS  1  5  7  6
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11. Gruppe
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Maier Hannah HADE  0  6  6  7

Fux David-Dorian HORN  3  3  9  4

Jettmar Caroline SVSW  4  2 10  3

Schmidt Niklas STVG  2  4  8  5

Holzer Michelle STPA  2  4  8  6

Reisinger Elias WOLK  5  1 11  2

Mitzner Klemens UGÄN  5  1 11  1
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12. Gruppe
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Schindler Adrian GRDI  0  7  0  8

Glaser Sebastian GRDI  1  6  2  7

Kim Juwon BAAC  6  1 13  1

Mirkovic Nemanja SIER  4  3 11  5

Bösch Moritz WOLK  5  2 12  2

Zeh Kolja WOLK  3  4 10  6

Hödl Christian WOLK  4  3 11  4

Weiß Reinhold SSTO  5  2 12  3
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13. Gruppe
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Vogler Ella Luisa GRDI  4  3 11  3 SV: 5:4

Mate Gyula Gabor HORN  0  7  7  8

Beischlager Johannes STVG  4  3 11  4 SV: 5:5

Weidenauer Florian OTTE  7  0 14  1

Wöber Theresa SSTO  3  4 10  6

Wallner Fabio KOTT  1  6  8  7

Hirmann Lukas BRUC  5  2 12  2

Stepanoy Dominik MATZ  4  3 11  5 SV: 4:5
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14. Gruppe
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Neumayer Lukas UGÄN  1  6  8  8

Deninger Moritz SIER  3  4  9  7

Chetan Paul OBER  4  3 11  3

John Florentin ENZE  3  4 10  4

Pierog Sebastian SSTO  2  5  9  6

Schodl Alexander WOLK  5  2 12  2

Scharf Lena GUNT  3  4 10  5

Krachbüchler Felix BAAC  7  0 14  1
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15. Gruppe
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Sato Anton HADE  6  1 13  3 SV: 4:5

Baier Celina SVSW  6  1 13  2 SV: 4:4

Lang Simone OTTE  2  5  9  6

Geissler Nils ENZE  4  3 11  4

Omar Yunes LALO  0  7  0  8

Aigner Anna GUNT  6  1 13  1 SV: 5:4

Seimann Tobias ZIST  3  4 10  5

Seidl Marcel GRDI  1  6  8  7
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16. Gruppe
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Krämer Vincent SIER  5  2 12  3

Marchart Jonas ZIST  3  4 10  6

Micliuc Luca HADE  5  2 12  2

Moisa Andrei LALO  0  7  0  8

Bitterhof-Luckner Henri MATZ  3  4 10  4

Gassner Stefan OBER  2  5  9  7

Baier Jason SVSW  3  4 10  5

Zelina William BRUC  7  0 14  1
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17. Gruppe
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Eder Nina LANG  5  2 12  3

Stamminger Richard OBER  4  3 11  4

Krumpak Emil ENZE  6  1 13  2

Stricker Markus LALO  1  6  8  7

Birnbaumer Lio BAAC  3  4 10  5

Matiz Elias MATZ  0  7  7  8

Csaszar Lilla STVG  6  1 13  1

Micliuc Liam HADE  3  4 10  6
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18. Gruppe
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Mellmer Felix OBER  6  1 13  2

Kök Enes MATZ  0  7  7  8

Zöchbauer Manfred OBER  5  2 12  3

Klee Linus HADE  4  3 11  4

Rada Eduard BRUC  7  0 14  1

Ritzinger Finn HADE  2  5  9  6

Price Kira BAAC  1  6  8  7

Rak Nico KOTT  3  4 10  5
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19. Gruppe
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Fichtenbauer Sophie HADE  5  2 12  3

Fürholzer Benjamin NEUL  7  0 14  1

Graf Julian STRA  1  6  8  7

Faur Patrick LALO  0  7  0  8

Falmbigl Leon MATZ  2  5  9  6

Nicholls-Astl Tyler MATZ  3  4 10  5

Hackl Magdalena LANG  6  1 13  2

Hampapa Daniel UGÄN  4  3 11  4
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20. Gruppe
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Maier Tobias HADE  6  1 13  1

Isarescu Julia-Victoria BAAC  1  6  8  7

Bareck Simon MATZ  5  2 12  4

Markovic Mirjana HAIN  0  7  7  8

Daubek Lois WOLK  5  2 12  3

Kolinsky David LALO  2  5  9  6

Wolf Philipp ASCH  5  2 12  2

Schönbichler Kilian OBER  4  3 11  5
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